
30/07/2020 03:28 PM

Purchase Order Summary 
Location : Hospital, Dept: All , Enq. Type : All , Item : All ,of amount between :1000000 and 1000000000, from 

:01/04/2019 to 31/03/2020

Page 1 of 3

10/10/19

06/06/19

06/06/19

06/06/19

15/06/19

30/05/19

06/06/19

22/07/19

27/06/19

07/06/19

22/07/19

22/04/19

03/05/19

22/05/19

07/06/19

17/06/19

15/06/19

24/06/19

25/06/19

05/08/19

15/07/19

04/07/19

05/11/19

05/11/19

PO Date
296

103

103

419

169

103

391

36

37

40

38

154

34

84

178

205

996

994

933

206

229

283

997

992

Enq.No Supplier
DSLADBD

EQBEDE0117

FMLOCR0117

EQAIRH0117

EQVENT0009

EQDFIB0118

EQDPLR0123

EQCMBR0111

EQECHO0117

EQEPOU0120

EQLIFT0128

SLCUFF0140

DSCIA34

DSPMPTF

DSFLX63

DSPMS03

DSCV318

DSDLP77

DSCVS22

DSSP320

CHCLTR1

DSATCLM

DSSV314

DSHPC16

Item Details Amt & Currency 
Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Pound

US $  

US $  

Pound

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Laboratory Equipment Stores

Midmark (India) Pvt.Ltd

Km Best Medical Works Pvt Ltd

Koolair Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Getinge Medical India Pvt Ltd

Anamdev Engineers

Axis Healthcare

Arjo Middle East Fz-Llc

Wipro Ge Healthcare Private 
Limited
Life Technologies Holdings Pte 
Ltd
Arjo Middle East Fz-Llc

Anamdev Engineers

Ananda Surgicals

Medlex Medical Systems

Medibright Associates

Medibright Associates

Olympic  Pharmacare  Pvt. Ltd

Jey Hruday Enterprises

Jey Hruday Enterprises

Vibrant Healthcare Solutions

Rapid Diagnostic (P) Ltd

Medibright Associates

India Medtronic Pvt Ltd

India Medtronic Pvt Ltd

1487630

5247082

2473100

2705270

1250000

1050000

1320000

13900

51000

142000

31350

1040694.68

1173000

2379704.88

1533858

1660000

1359652

1784100

2885625

1203757.98

1487980

1847880

2044000

1489500

Leur Adaptor

Bed For Icu Use (Fully Motorized)

Bed Side Locker With Closed Shelves

Air Handling Unit 15tr 6000cfm

Ventilator Maquet Servo-I For Pediatric

Dfm100 Defibrillator / Monitor

Trans-Cranial Doppler

Automated Motorized Combilizer

Logiq E Portable Ultrasound System

Applied Biosystems 3500 Genetic Analyser

Maxi Move Mobile Passive Lifter

Reusable Nibp Cuff Pediatric: M1572a.

Catheter Balloon Intraaortic 34cc/9.5fr

Pericardial Membrane Ptfe

Suture '0' Flexon Caridac Conductive

3-0 Pacing Wire Multifilament Stainless

Cannula Single Stage Venous Metal Tip

Dlp Paediatric One Piece Arterial

Cannula Venous Wire Reinforced Straight

 Sterrad Pouch - 75 X 200mm Ss

Coagualation Controls

Atrau Clip Medium

Cannula Single Stage Venous Metal Tip

Dlp Left Vent Adult Pvc Malleable Body

H/2017-18/ N/ STORE/ IND/ 396

H/2018-19/ N/ OMS-ONS/ IMP-IND/ 
2287
H/2018-19/ N/ OMS-ONS/ IMP-IND/ 
2288
H/2018-19/ N/ DCE/ IMP-IND/ 2367

H/2018-19/ N/ CMD-I/ IMP-IND/ 2394

H/2018-19/ N/ CSD-T/ IMP-IND/ 2466

H/2018-19/ N/ ASD/ IMP-IND/ 2503

H/2018-19/ N/ NSD-W/ IMP/ 5016

H/2018-19/ N/ ASD/ IMP/ 5017

H/2018-19/ N/ MBD/ IMP/ 5019

H/2018-19/ N/ NSD-W/ IMP/ 5022

H/2019-20/ N/ DCE/ IND/ 60

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IND/ 85

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 165

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IND/ 277

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 303

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 318

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 343

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 344

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IND/ 371

H/2019-20/ N/ BCD/ IND/ 372

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IND/ 379

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 386

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 387

PO Number
1487630

5247082

2473100

2705270

1250000

1050000

1320000

1205130

3532770

9836340

2718045

1040694.68

1173000

2379704.88

1533858

1660000

1359652

1784100

2885625

1203757.98

1487980

1847880

2044000

1489500

Amount in Rs
700

106

106

610

230

250

160

209

160

505

209

610

250

260

250

260

260

260

260

250

500

250

260

260

Dept



30/07/2020 03:28 PM

Purchase Order Summary 
Location : Hospital, Dept: All , Enq. Type : All , Item : All ,of amount between :1000000 and 1000000000, from 

:01/04/2019 to 31/03/2020

Page 2 of 3

19/07/19

05/08/19

05/12/19

23/01/20

12/11/19

13/01/20

05/02/20

13/03/20

24/02/20

25/02/20

25/02/20

24/02/20

11/03/20

11/03/20

08/04/19

03/04/19

17/05/19

17/04/19

26/04/19

25/04/19

08/05/19

03/06/19

08/05/19

08/05/19

PO Date
209

206

346

212

631

775

296

773

777

870

869

871

868

868

8

70

46

19

378

17

91

147

18

132

Enq.No Supplier
DHMPA24

DSPOUC0116

CHREAG0250

DSDRPE0111

DDGLS06

DSFEPT6

DSLADBD

DSBRTS0111

DSDRPE0117

DDGLEXM

DDGA120

DDGLS06

DSSUTU0125

DSSUTU0141

CHVIPRO

DSCTRG0118

EQMRIS0114

DXHCV04

CHALBIN

DXMCEC0002

DSKITG0154

EQCMPR0125

DXPNM65

CHREAG0296

Item Details Amt & Currency 
Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Johnson & Johnson Pvt.Ltd.

Vibrant Healthcare Solutions

Inexus Biotech Pvt.Ltd

Careon Healthcare Solutions 
Pvt.Ltd
Kanam Latex Industries Private 
Ltd
Jey Hruday Enterprises

Laboratory Equipment Stores

Venus Medical Systems Pvt. 
Ltd.
Ive Links

Vanchinad Medicals & 
Surgicals
Sree Arumugham Surgicals

Kanam Latex Industries Private 
Ltd
Medibright Surgicals

Kaaizeen Meditech Pvt Ltd

J.D. Diagnostics Pvt. Ltd.

Biowel Inc.

Siemens Healthcare Pvt. Ltd

Cresta Medicare

Siemens Healthcare Pvt Ltd

Cygnus Systems

Cygnus Systems

Delta Compressors & 
Equipments
Hester Diagnostic Private Ltd.

Rapid Diagnostic (P) Ltd

5817807.36

1245210.31

1163448.85

1077500

1126020

2156250

1303695

1240000

5380000

1781000

1746000

4111100

4351950

1900000

2040000

2543200

78833286

1992858

2947863

2785000

1290000

1185810

1337500

1106675

Monocryl Plus Antibacterial 3-0

Pouch Roll 75 X 70m

Buffer Solution Pf1

Paediatric Drape Disposable Kit

Gloves Surgical Sterile Size: 6"

Felt Ptfe Size: 6"X 6" (15.2 Cm X 15.2

Leur Adaptor

Disposable Neonatal Breathing Circuit

Cvts Adult Drape Kit

Gloves Examination Medium

Gauze Absorbant 120cm X 18 Metrs.

Gloves Surgical Sterile Size: 6"

Suture - Size 5 Steel  Monofilament

Suture 7-0 Polypropylene 8mm Needle

Vidas - Procalcitonin

Cardiac T Quantitative Troponin

1.5t Magnetom Avanto Fit Mri System

Catheter Hydrophilic Vertebral 4f

Albumin Df 13

Echelon 0.10" Angled Micro Catheter

Liquid Embolic Agent- Evoh Based 1.5ml

Medical Air Compressor

Guide Catheter Neuron 6f .070 Id

M 53 Leo(I) (Mindray Bc 5180)

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IND/ 498

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 530

H/2019-20/ N/ BCD/ IND/ 648

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 755

H/2019-20/ N/ STORE/ IND/ 759

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IND/ 865

H/2019-20/ N/ STORE/ IND/ 868

H/2019-20/ N/ DCE/ IND/ 905

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IND/ 927

H/2019-20/ N/ STORE/ IND/ 941

H/2019-20/ N/ STORE/ IND/ 942

H/2019-20/ N/ STORE/ IND/ 950

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 998

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IND/ 1002

H/2019-20/ N/ MBD/ IMP-IND/ 2007

H/2019-20/ N/ OMS-OUTP/ IMP-IND/ 
2008
H/2019-20/ N/ RAD/ IMP-IND/ 2018

H/2019-20/ N/ RAD/ IMP-IND/ 2020

H/2019-20/ N/ BCD/ IMP-IND/ 2029

H/2019-20/ N/ RAD/ IMP-IND/ 2031

H/2019-20/ N/ RAD/ IMP-IND/ 2032

H/2019-20/ N/ DCE/ IMP-IND/ 2043

H/2019-20/ N/ RAD/ IMP-IND/ 2049

H/2019-20/ N/ BCD/ IMP-IND/ 2060

PO Number
5817807.36

1245210.31

1163448.85

1077500

1126020

2156250

1303695

1240000

5380000

1781000

1746000

4111100

4351950

1900000

2040000

2543200

78833286

1992858

2947863

2785000

1290000

1185810

1337500

1106675

Amount in Rs
250

260

500

260

700

250

700

610

250

700

700

700

260

260

505

300

170

170

500

170

170

610

170

500

Dept



30/07/2020 03:28 PM

Purchase Order Summary 
Location : Hospital, Dept: All , Enq. Type : All , Item : All ,of amount between :1000000 and 1000000000, from 

:01/04/2019 to 31/03/2020

Page 3 of 3

15/05/19

24/05/19

27/05/19

03/07/19

11/06/19

06/07/19

03/07/19

05/10/19

24/10/19

04/11/19

07/11/19

13/11/19

19/11/19

20/12/19

20/01/20

13/01/20

17/02/20

28/02/20

27/11/19

18/11/19

PO Date
291

460

70

211

465

112

291

8

291

172

378

498

339

291

190

174

166

22

9

10

Enq.No Supplier
DSSTMR0111

EQOTLT0119

DSCTRG0118

EQOTLT0118

EQSUCT0117

EQECHO0113

DSSTMR0112

CH30114

DSSTMR0112

EQANLR0124

CHALBIN

EQAIRH0119

DSHVLV0135

DSSTMR0111

DSSOLU0123

DXCOIL0188

DSKITG0154

DXBAH64

EQSEQU0111

EQSONI0111

Item Details Amt & Currency 
Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

Rs    

US $  

US $  

Bions Medical Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Champak Enterprises Pvt Ltd

Biowel Inc.

Drager Medical(India) Pvt Ltd

Miti Electronics Pvt Limited

Philips India Limited

Bions Medical Systems Pvt. Ltd.

J.D. Diagnostics Pvt. Ltd.

Bions Medical Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Premas Life Sciences Pvt.Ltd

Siemens Healthcare Pvt Ltd

Maxcool Systems Pvt Ltd

Saraskanchi Associates

Bions Medical Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Biowel Inc.

Balt India Pvt. Ltd.

Balt India Pvt. Ltd.

Biotrace Impex

Illumina Singapore Pte Ltd.

Covaris Ltd.

1961155

2200000

2786000

2451834

1141980

7900000

3173946

5993680

1720950

3913935.24

1984650

1382024

1260000

4045105

1472850

1760000

2500000

1050000

296899.8

36159.54

Neuro Stimulator, Ns 37601 Activa Pc W

Volista Surgical Light

Cardiac T Quantitative Troponin

Polaris 600 / 600 Double Dome Ot Light

Dominant Flex Surgical Suction Pump

Echocardiography System Highend Portable

 Neuro Stimulator, Ins 37612 Activa Rc

Vidas Hiv Duo

 Neuro Stimulator, Ins 37612 Activa Rc

Agilent G2939ba Bioanalyser

Albumin Df 13

Air Handling Unit 24tr 3200cfm 8 Row

Perimount Mitral Ease Heart  Valve- 25mm

Neuro Stimulator, Ns 37601 Activa Pc W

Rinse Solution With Lactate For Abl 800

Intra Cranial Aneurysm Coil

Liquid Embolic Agent- Evoh Based 1.5ml

Balloon Angioplasty Low Profile 6mm X4cm

Illumina Nextseq 550 Next Gen Sequencer.

Covaris M220 Focused-Ultrasonicator

H/2019-20/ N/ NMD-MD/ IMP-IND/ 
2064
H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-TT/ IMP-IND/ 
2082
H/2019-20/ N/ CMD-I/ IMP-IND/ 2086

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IMP-IND/ 2104

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IMP-IND/ 2106

H/2019-20/ N/ CMD/ IMP-IND/ 2134

H/2019-20/ N/ NMD-MD/ IMP-IND/ 
2138
H/2019-20/ N/ MBD/ IMP-IND/ 2205

H/2019-20/ N/ NMD-MD/ IMP-IND/ 
2234
H/2019-20/ N/ BCD/ IMP-IND/ 2243

H/2019-20/ N/ BCD/ IMP-IND/ 2244

H/2019-20/ N/ DCE/ IMP-IND/ 2247

H/2019-20/ N/ CSD-T/ IMP-IND/ 2257

H/2019-20/ N/ NMD-MD/ IMP-IND/ 
2286
H/2019-20/ N/ CMD-I/ IMP-IND/ 2294

H/2019-20/ N/ RAD/ IMP-IND/ 2312

H/2019-20/ N/ RAD/ IMP-IND/ 2341

H/2019-20/ N/ RAD/ IMP-IND/ 2350

H/2019-20/ N/ BCD/ IMP/ 5008

H/2019-20/ N/ BCD/ IMP/ 5009

PO Number
1961155

2200000

2786000

2451834

1141980

7900000

3173946

5993680

1720950

3913935.24

1984650

1382024

1260000

4045105

1472850

1760000

2500000

1050000

21278808.666

2763312.0468

Amount in Rs

TOTAL AMOUNT IN Rs:  257917523.01Count: 68

202

260

230

250

250

110

202

505

202

500

500

610

250

202

230

170

170

170

500

500

Dept


